

GR-1389-2022-R-1366-2023

Order no.11

03/10/2024

Today is fixed for charge/plea id WA.

All 4 accused persons are absent without any steps.

On repeated calls they did not present.

Issue WA against the all 4 accused persons.

Fix 29/04/2025 for ER of WA

Suparna Roy (III)
ACJM, Kalna